Electronics Corp.
Manufacturer & Exporter CCIQ II COLOR CAMERA
Web site: http://www.misumi.com.tw
Web site: http://www.misumi.com.tw
Manufacturer & Exporter
MISUMI TEL:886-2-22266303

3.1mm/F3.4
Camera consumption
Ordering information
178 1586standard : 53018
8 8 8
12 29
unit:mm
  MODEL   LED Light   Dimension(mm)   Output   Image
  MO-B3506   X   (D) 7.7 only   Board only   1/4" Color CCIQ II Camera
  MO-B3506-3T   X   (D) 7.7 only   Board only   1/4" Color CCIQ II Camera
  MO-B3506-3D   X   (D) 7.7 only   Board only   1/4" Color CCIQ II Camera
  MO-B2706   X   (D) 7.7 only   Board only   1/4" B/W CCIQ II Camera
  MO-B2706-3T   X   (D) 7.7 only   Board only   1/4" B/W CCIQ II Camera
  MO-B2706-3D   X   (D) 7.7 only   Board only   1/4" B/W CCIQ II Camera
  IR LED light : 940 or 850 ; white light
  MO-T3506:1/4" Color CCIQ II
  MO-T2706:1/4" B/W CCIQ II
7.7 MINI CAM
10.5
MINI CAM
15.7
5
M6 x P0.5
24
MO-B3506
MO-L3506
MO-T3506S MO-T3506 MO-T3506M
Electronics Corp.
Manufacturer & Exporter CCIQ II COLOR CAMERA
Web site: http://www.misumi.com.tw
Web site: http://www.misumi.com.tw
Manufacturer & Exporter
MISUMI TEL:886-2-22266303
Web site: http://www.misumi.com.tw
  MODEL   LED Light   Dimension(mm)   Output   Image
  MO-T3506W   X   (D) 8 x 15.7   3 wire(Ordering in advance)    1/4" Color CCIQ IICamera
  MO-T3506LW   With 4PCS LED   (D) 8 x 15.7   3 wire(Ordering in advance)    1/4" Color CCIQ IICamera
  MO-T3506SW  X   (D) 8 x 10.5   3 wire(Ordering in advance)    1/4" Color CCIQ IICamera
  MO-T3506LSW   With 4PCS LED   (D) 8 x 10.5   3 wire(Ordering in advance)    1/4" Color CCIQ IICamera
  MO-T3506MW   X   (D) 8 x 24   3 wire(Ordering in advance)    1/4" Color CCIQ IICamera
  MO-T3506LMW   With 4PCS LED   (D) 8 x 24   3 wire(Ordering in advance)    1/4" Color CCIQ IICamera
  MO-T2706W  X   (D) 8 x 15.7   3 wire(Ordering in advance)    1/4" B/W CCIQ IICamera
  MO-T2706LW   With 4PCS LED   (D) 8 x 15.7   3 wire(Ordering in advance)   1/4" B/W CCIQ IICamera
  MO-T2706SW   X   (D) 8 x 10.5   3 wire(Ordering in advance)   1/4" B/W CCIQ IICamera
  MO-T2706LSW   With 4PCS LED   (D) 8 x 10.5   3 wire(Ordering in advance)   1/4" B/W CCIQ IICamera
  MO-T2706MW  X   (D) 8 x 24   3 wire(Ordering in advance)   1/4" B/W CCIQ IICamera
  MO-T2706LMW   With 4PCS LED   (D) 8 x 24   3 wire(Ordering in advance)   1/4" B/W CCIQ IICamera
  IR LED light : 940 or 850 ; white light
  MO-T3506:1/4" Color CCIQ II
  MO-T2706:1/4" B/W CCIQ II
  IR LED light : 940 or 850 ; white light
  MO-T3506:1/4" Color CCIQ II
  MO-T2706:1/4" B/W CCIQ II
  MODEL   LED Light   Dimension(mm)   Output   Image
  MO-T3506C   X   (D) 8 x 15.7   Cable(Ordering in advance)   1/4" Color CCIQ IICamera
  MO-T3506LC   With 4PCS LED   (D) 8 x 15.7   Cable(Ordering in advance)   1/4" Color CCIQ IICamera
  MO-T3506SC  X   (D) 8 x 10.5   Cable(Ordering in advance)   1/4" Color CCIQ IICamera
  MO-T3506LSC   With 4PCS LED   (D) 8 x 10.5   Cable(Ordering in advance)   1/4" Color CCIQ IICamera
  MO-T3506MC   X   (D) 8 x 24   Cable(Ordering in advance)   1/4" Color CCIQ IICamera